
Last update: 07/05/23

GDZ Excel

Day Date Day Date

Caribe Navigator 720 Monday 31-Jul Wednesday 2-Aug

FORTALEZA 034 Thursday 3-Aug Saturday 5-Aug

Caribe Navigator 721 Monday 7-Aug Wednesday 9-Aug

FORTALEZA 035 Thursday 10-Aug Saturday 12-Aug

Caribe Navigator 722 Monday 14-Aug Wednesday 16-Aug

FORTALEZA 036 Thursday 17-Aug Saturday 19-Aug

Caribe Navigator 723 Monday 21-Aug Wednesday 23-Aug

FORTALEZA 037 Thursday 24-Aug Saturday 26-Aug

Caribe Navigator 724 Monday 28-Aug Wednesday 30-Aug

FORTALEZA 038 Thursday 31-Aug Saturday 2-Sep

Day Date Day Date

Vanquish 234 Tuesday 1-Aug Saturday 5-Aug

Caribe Mariner 668 Friday 4-Aug Monday 7-Aug

Vanquish 235 Tuesday 8-Aug Saturday 12-Aug

Caribe Mariner 669 Friday 11-Aug Monday 14-Aug

Jan Caribe 532 Monday 14-Aug Saturday 19-Aug

Caribe Mariner 670 Friday 18-Aug Monday 21-Aug

Vanquish 236 Tuesday 22-Aug Saturday 26-Aug

Caribe Mariner 671 Friday 25-Aug Monday 28-Aug

Vanquish 237 Tuesday 29-Aug Saturday 2-Sep

Caribe Mariner 672 Friday 1-Sep Monday 4-Sep

Vessel Voy #
Depart PEV Arrive GCM

Port Everglades to Grand Cayman

Port Everglades to Belize

Vessel Voy #
Mon & Thurs PEV Arrive BZE

Cutoff for LCL Cargo Every Tuesday and Friday at 12pm and FCL at 2pm
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Last update: 07/05/23

GDZ Excel

Day Date Day Date

Caribe Mariner 668 Friday 4-Aug Tuesday 8-Aug

Caribe Mariner 669 Friday 11-Aug Tuesday 15-Aug

Caribe Mariner 670 Friday 18-Aug Tuesday 22-Aug

Caribe Mariner 671 Friday 25-Aug Tuesday 29-Aug

Caribe Mariner 672 Friday 1-Sep Tuesday 5-Sep

Caribe Mariner 673 Friday 8-Sep Tuesday 12-Sep

Day Date Day Date

Vanquish 234 Tuesday 1-Aug Friday 4-Aug

Vanquish 235 Tuesday 8-Aug Friday 11-Aug

Jan Caribe 532 Monday 14-Aug Friday 18-Aug

Vanquish 236 Tuesday 22-Aug Friday 25-Aug

Vanquish 237 Tuesday 29-Aug Friday 1-Sep

Cutoff for Regular Schedule Cargo Previous Friday at 12pm (contact Coordinator) 305-913-4923

Vessel Voy #
Depart PEV Arrive MEX

Cutoff for LCL Cargo Every Tuesday and Friday at 12pm and FCL at 2pm

Cutoff for Reefer Cargo (contact Coordinator)

Port Everglades to Pt. Morelos, Mexico

Cutoff for Reefer Cargo (contact Coordinator)

Cutoff for All types of Cargo Every Tuesday at 2pm

Cutoff for Reefer Cargo (contact Coordinator)

Port Everglades to Roatan, Honduras

Vessel Voy #
Depart PEV Arrive ROA
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